
RESULT

1 / 5

Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

217 - 100M Lari Berpagar P15 - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0719 NUR IKLIL NAYLI MOHD WAZIR MSN SELANGOR 16.20   Q

2 0640 NURSYAZATUL NAJIHAH ZUBIR SEKOLAH SUKAN NEGERI
SELANGOR 17.87   Q

3 0222 NURUL LIYANA NASUHA MOHD SHAZLAN SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA
PAHANG 18.82  

4 0065 NUR ARISSA DAMIA BINTI MOHD KHALILI SMK SHAH ALAM 18.87  

5 0213 ANNUR AISYAH DANIA BINTI MOHD HAFIZ TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 19.78  

6 0992 SITI ANIS DANIA ROSLEE SSN MELAKA 20.40  

- 0940 IZATI FHARIZA LALEZAI MSS PAHANG DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0087 HAFIYA DANISYA MOHD AIZAL SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 17.99   Q

2 0758 ROWENA YEOH WEY NA MSN SELANGOR 18.25   Q

3 0221 Mia Eryna Abd Samad SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA
PAHANG 18.76  

4 1109 YONG LYNN CLAIRE ANG PIN HWA HIGH SCHOOL 20.49  

- 0952 NURALWANI MOHD NASIRUDDIN MSS PAHANG DNS  

- 0182 NUR ZAHRA ELIYA MOHMAD EZAM SSN PERAK DNS  

- 0454 AIN FATINI RIZKY BINTI ABDUL MUTALIB MSSD KERIAN DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0426 TAN HUI QI SMK SERI SENTOSA 16.55   Q

2 0791 IFFA DANYA SUDARNO MSN SELANGOR 16.72   Q

3 1136 ELLYSA SARRY STUART SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA
PAHANG 16.76   q

4 0154 HUZMA NUR AMANIE BINTI NORIZAN SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 17.52   q

5 1110 YUYEE YAN PIN HWA HIGH SCHOOL 18.41  

6 0082 CHE NURAMANDA CHE NORMADI SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 19.42  

7 0789 EMILY ANNE KALONG ANAK DANNY SMK ENGKU HUSAIN 21.97  

- 0453 NURQISTINA BALQIS BT MOHAMAD MSSD KERIAN DNS  
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100M Lari Berpagar P15
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 0719 NUR IKLIL NAYLI MOHD WAZIR MSN SELANGOR 16.20 Q

2 3 0426 TAN HUI QI SMK SERI
SENTOSA 16.55 Q

3 3 0791 IFFA DANYA SUDARNO MSN SELANGOR 16.72 Q

4 3 1136 ELLYSA SARRY STUART
SEKOLAH SUKAN

MALAYSIA
PAHANG

16.76 q

5 3 0154 HUZMA NUR AMANIE BINTI NORIZAN SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 17.52 q

6 1 0640 NURSYAZATUL NAJIHAH ZUBIR
SEKOLAH SUKAN

NEGERI
SELANGOR

17.87 Q

7 2 0087 HAFIYA DANISYA MOHD AIZAL SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 17.99 Q

8 2 0758 ROWENA YEOH WEY NA MSN SELANGOR 18.25 Q

9 3 1110 YUYEE YAN PIN HWA HIGH
SCHOOL 18.41

10 2 0221 Mia Eryna Abd Samad
SEKOLAH SUKAN

MALAYSIA
PAHANG

18.76

11 1 0222 NURUL LIYANA NASUHA MOHD SHAZLAN
SEKOLAH SUKAN

MALAYSIA
PAHANG

18.82

12 1 0065 NUR ARISSA DAMIA BINTI MOHD KHALILI SMK SHAH ALAM 18.87

13 3 0082 CHE NURAMANDA CHE NORMADI SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 19.42

14 1 0213 ANNUR AISYAH DANIA BINTI MOHD HAFIZ TCH ATHLETICS
CLUB 19.78

15 1 0992 SITI ANIS DANIA ROSLEE SSN MELAKA 20.40

16 2 1109 YONG LYNN CLAIRE ANG PIN HWA HIGH
SCHOOL 20.49

17 3 0789 EMILY ANNE KALONG ANAK DANNY SMK ENGKU
HUSAIN 21.97
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 2 0182 NUR ZAHRA ELIYA MOHMAD EZAM SSN PERAK DNS

- 2 0454 AIN FATINI RIZKY BINTI ABDUL MUTALIB MSSD KERIAN DNS

- 2 0952 NURALWANI MOHD NASIRUDDIN MSS PAHANG DNS

- 1 0940 IZATI FHARIZA LALEZAI MSS PAHANG DNS

- 3 0453 NURQISTINA BALQIS BT MOHAMAD MSSD KERIAN DNS
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